FOR A WORLD W
ITH
 LESS EM
ISSIO
N
S
TFV U
SA

LINED PLUG VALVE
TFV10L-1120-YF-ED4
How to Order
Example:
Lined Plug Valve, Body DI + PFA Liner, Trim 304 + PFA Liner, Seat FEP,
Flanged RF ANSI Class 150# Size 6" with Lever.
10L64AFF006L
FOR A WORLD W
ITH
 LESS EM
ISSIO
N
S
TFV U
SA
 O
PE
R
AT
IO
N
S
®
 3www.tfvusao.com
SERIES
NUMBER BODY
WCB
CF8M
CF8
DI / CI
10L 2
3
4
6
WCB
316SS
304SS
2
3
4
PTFE
FEP
PFA
ETFE
KYNAR
SEAT   PLUG
P
F
F
E
K
F 0
MATERIAL ENDS CLASS SIZE OPERATION
Flanged RF ANSI 150# 0.5
0.75
01
01.5
02
03
04
05
06
08
10
12
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1 1/2”
2”
3”